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SIZE
2"
2.5"
3"
3.5"
4"
4.5"
5"
5.5"
6"

100
$1.67
$2.17
$2.67
$3.26
$3.76
$4.18
$4.59
$5.01
$5.34

250
$1.03
$1.50
$1.89
$2.09
$2.59
$3.01
$3.34
$3.67
$4.01

500
$0.87
$1.17
$1.39
$1.75
$2.00
$2.25
$2.42
$2.67
$2.84

1000
$0.70
$0.92
$1.17
$1.42
$1.59
$1.80
$1.92
$2.09
$2.42

3000
$0.58
$0.75
$1.00
$1.20
$1.39
$1.59
$1.75
$1.92
$2.09

5000
$0.45
$0.63
$0.84
$1.04
$1.17
$1.30
$1.42
$1.54
$1.67

PRICE INCLUDES UP TO SIX COLORS.
PRICES ARE BASED ON 50%  
EMBROIDERY.
ADD 15% FOR 75% EMBROIDERY.
ADD 30% FOR 100% EMBROIDERY.
ADD 10% FOR METALLIC THREAD.
TAPE CHARGE (ONE TIME) $67.00 {U}.
NO TAPE CHARGE FOR OVER  
1000 PIECES.
RUSH SERVICE AVAILABLE FOR AN ADD’L CHG.

APPLICATION CHARGES:               

PATCH WITH HEAT SEAL - 67¢ {U}.

PATCH SIZE IS DETERMINED BY ADDING LENGTH PLUS WIDTH,  THEN DIVIDING BY 2.                                                       
FOR CIRCULAR PATCHES, MEASURE THE DIAMETER.                                                                                                                  
FOR ODD SHAPES, MEASURE THE LONGEST POINT BY THE WIDEST.                                                                                                                                          

ADDITIONAL PRICING INFORMATION

CUSTOM EMBROIDERED EMBLEMS {R}

Any Seamless Cap or Visor
* add price at right to the End Column Blank Cap Pricing
Each Additional Color

PRICE INCLUDES ONE COLOR IMPRINT
SET-UP CHARGES $30.00 FIRST COLOR; $10.00 EACH ADDITIONAL COLOR {U}
COLOR MIX $33.00 PER COLOR {U}
COLOR CHANGE $14.00 PER COLOR
ART CHARGE $40.00 PER HOUR {U}
IMPRINT AREA 2 3/4" X 4 1/2"
OVER 1,008 PIECES, PLEASE CALL FOR A QUOTE

TRANSFER PRINTED CAPS {R} production 2 to 3 weeks

production 4 weeks

288

$2.50

$0.58

504

$2.08

$0.42

1008

$1.83

$0.42

Any Item in Catalog
* add price at right to the End Column Blank Cap Pricing

PRICES BASED ON 2-LEVEL PEWTER EMBLEM
DIE CHARGE:  2-LEVEL $80.00 {U}; 3-LEVEL $160.00 {U}
ADDITIONAL $0.67 {R} PER PIECE FOR 3-LEVEL EMBLEM 
PLATING OTHER THAN PEWTER $1.00 {R} PER PIECE  
COLOR FILL AVAILABLE FOR $0.83 {R} PER PIECE 
PRICES SHOWN FOR SIZE UP TO: 1 1/4" X 2 1/4"

METAL EMBLEM PRICE LIST {R} production 3 to 4 weeks

72

$7.50
144

$5.50
288

$5.25
504

$4.92

HEAT SEAL

ADD 12¢
ADD 14¢
ADD 17¢
ADD 20¢
ADD 25¢
ADD 33¢
ADD 42¢
ADD 53¢
ADD 67¢

PRICE INCLUDES UP TO NINE COLORS AND 
   7,000 STITCHES
SET-UP CHARGE $60.00 {U} UP TO 7,000 STITCHES
OVER 7,000 STITCHES SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL 
   SET-UP AND RUNNING CHARGE
ALL TAPES REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF 
   KATI SPORTCAP & BAG
FOR QUANTITIES OVER 504 PIECES, PLEASE FAX 
   OR E-MAIL ARTWORK FOR A QUOTE
EMBROIDERY AREA 2 1/4" X 4 1/2"
RUSH SERVICE AVAILABLE
SIDE AND BACK EMBROIDERY ARE AVAILABLE

OVERRUNS AND UNDERRUNS: DUE TO THE 
DIFFICULTY IN PRODUCING EXACT QUANTITIES, 
FACTORY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO SHIP 5%
OVER OR UNDER THE QUANTITIES ORDERED AS 
A COMPLETE ORDER

ADDITIONAL 
EMBROIDERY INFORMATION

EMBROIDERED U.S. 

FLAG PATCHES {R}

LARGE (3.25"x2")	 $1.67 each
SMALL (1.5"x1")	 $1.33 each


